
1 Wednesday 2 April 2025 Sutton Green
1 Thursday 10 April 2025 Chobham
1 Tuesday 15 April 2025 Guildford
1 Wednesday 23 April 2025 Castle Royle
1 Thursday 1 May 2025 Royal Mid Surrey
1 Wednesday 7 May 2025 Royal Ascot
1 Wednesday 14 May 2025 Chobham
1 Thursday 5 June 2025 Castle Royle 10:00 Tee off
1 Thursday 12 June 2025 Royal Ascot
1 Monday 30 June 2025 Sand Martins
1 Thursday 3 July 2025 Test Valley 10:30 earliest
1 Monday 7 July 2025 Mill Ride
1 Thursday 10 July 2025 Clandon Regis 
1 Monday 28 July 2025 Hartley Wintney 12:00 Start
1 Thursday 31 July 2025 Sand Martins 10:00 start
1 Thursday 7 August 2025 Clandon Regis 
1 Monday 11 August 2025 Royal Mid Surrey
1 Thursday 28 August 2025 Mill Ride
1 Thursday 4 September 2025 Guildford
1 Tuesday 16 September 2025 Test Valley
1 Thursday 25 September 2025 Sutton Green
1 Thursday October 2025 Hartley Wintney  
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